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Teachers report to work Thursday, August 6 

CCC Teacher In-service Tuesday, August 11 

First Day of School Thursday, August 20 

Labor Day—No Classes Monday, September 7 (1) 

Professional Development Day – Min Day  Monday, October 12  

End of 1​st​ Quarter Friday, October 16 (41) 

Begin 2​nd​ Quarter Monday, October 19 

Thanksgiving Break—No Classes W-F November 25-27 (3) 

End of 2​nd​ Quarter Friday, December 18 (42) 

Christmas Break—No Classes December 21 - January 1 

Begin 3​rd​ Quarter Monday, January 4 

MLK Day—No Classes Monday, January 18 (1) 

Presidents Day—No Classes Monday, February 15 (1) 

Professional Development Day—Min Day Tuesday, February 16 

End of 3​rd​ Quarter Friday, March 12 (48) 

Begin 4​th​ Quarter Monday, March 15 

Spring Break—No Classes Th-M, March 18-29 (8) 

Classes Resume Tuesday, March 30 

Memorial Weekend - No Classes F-M, May 28-31 (2) 

End of 4​th​ Quarter Thursday, June 3 (49) 

Graduation Sunday, June 6 

10-Month Contract Ends Wednesday, June 9  

1​st​ Semester is 83 Days 

2​nd​ Semester is 97 Days 

180 Days of Teacher/Student Contact for the Year 


